
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501210000
22430

01/21/2015
01:37:46

SAMANIEGO
JOHN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFF

201501210000
22580

01/21/2015
02:06:06

STERLING
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor LIEN MAHMOUD
HAZIM

201501150000
14920

01/15/2015
10:32:12

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20140124000
023700

201501210000
22630

01/21/2015
02:13:43

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GRABELDING
ER NICOLE

201501210000
22730

01/21/2015
02:43:27

THRASHER
MARGARET H

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111101000
327140

201501150000
14940

01/15/2015
10:33:16

VETRANO
IGNATIUS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201501210000
22730

01/21/2015
02:43:27

THRASHER
THOMAS L

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111101000
327140

201501150000
15160

01/15/2015
10:45:58

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CLINE
MICHAEL S

Instr
#:20120719000
258270

201501210000
22810

01/21/2015
02:51:22

WILLIAMS
TRACY D

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130124000
032730

201501210000
22910

01/21/2015
02:51:32

SULLY LINDA
R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091102000
407990

201501210000
23010

01/21/2015
03:13:47

TRANSCENDI
NG CARE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501210000
23030

01/21/2015
03:16:13

SOUTHERN
RAIL
SERVICES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PNC BANK Instr
#:20141114000
358700

201501150000
15170

01/15/2015
10:47:52

VLAS
JEFFERY S

Grantee RELEASES CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20031215000
807340

201501210000
23060

01/21/2015
03:43:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLAND
CARLY

201501150000
15280

01/15/2015
11:00:00

WELCH
SHANE A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20141022000
333430

201501150000
15220

01/15/2015
10:51:43

SKELTON
JERALD TODD

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070706000
319210

201501150000
15400

01/15/2015
11:23:18

TIM SMALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20100203000
033700



201501150000
15400

01/15/2015
11:23:18

SMALL TIM Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20100203000
033700

201501220000
23200

01/22/2015
08:35:48

WILSON
GREGARY A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

EDMONDSON
DEBORAH K

201501150000
15470

01/15/2015
11:51:10

THOMAS
ASHLEY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201501220000
23260

01/22/2015
09:21:58

SOUTHERN
RENTAL
GROUP LLC

LIMITED L CO

201501150000
15460

01/15/2015
11:41:48

SIMPSON
KEVIN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201501150000
15470

01/15/2015
11:51:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
ASHLEY

201501220000
23410

01/22/2015
09:58:48

WOLFE
DENISE E

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20131216000
480330

201501220000
23400

01/22/2015
09:57:20

SIMMONS
BRITTNEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

201501220000
23430

01/22/2015
10:04:22

RYKSE
NICHOLAS
LEE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501150000
15530

01/15/2015
12:08:06

STEAMBOAT
RENTALS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FUNDING
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20130108000
010870

201501220000
23540

01/22/2015
10:43:39

REED
BARNEY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501220000
23540

01/22/2015
10:43:39

REED SHELIA Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201501220000
23700

01/22/2015
10:43:52

SHIRLEY
KATHY D

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC


