Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501210000 22430	01/21/2015 01:37:46	SAMANIEGO JOHN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF						
201501210000 22580	01/21/2015 02:06:06	STERLING CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Grantor	LIEN	MAHMOUD HAZIM						
201501150000 14920	01/15/2015 10:32:12	Regions Bank	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20140124000 023700	
201501210000 22630	01/21/2015 02:13:43	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GRABELDING ER NICOLE						
201501210000 22730	01/21/2015 02:43:27	THRASHER MARGARET H	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20111101000 327140	
201501150000 14940	01/15/2015 10:33:16	VETRANO IGNATIUS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
201501210000 22730	01/21/2015 02:43:27	THRASHER THOMAS L	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20111101000 327140	
201501150000 15160	01/15/2015 10:45:58	REGIONS MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CLINE MICHAEL S					Instr #:20120719000 258270	
201501210000 22810	01/21/2015 02:51:22	WILLIAMS TRACY D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130124000 032730	
201501210000 22910	01/21/2015 02:51:32	SULLY LINDA R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20091102000 407990	
201501210000 23010	01/21/2015 03:13:47	TRANSCENDI NG CARE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201501210000 23030	01/21/2015 03:16:13	SOUTHERN RAIL SERVICES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PNC BANK					Instr #:20141114000 358700	
201501150000 15170	01/15/2015 10:47:52	VLAS JEFFERY S	Grantee	RELEASES	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20031215000 807340	
201501210000 23060	01/21/2015 03:43:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLAND CARLY						
201501150000 15280	01/15/2015 11:00:00	WELCH SHANE A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20141022000 333430	
201501150000 15220	01/15/2015 10:51:43	SKELTON JERALD TODD	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070706000 319210	
201501150000 15400	01/15/2015 11:23:18	TIM SMALL CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20100203000 033700	

201501150000 15400	01/15/2015 11:23:18	SMALL TIM	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK			nstr #:20100203000	
10 100	11.20.10				O I A I E BANKIN			033700	
201501220000 23200	01/22/2015 08:35:48	WILSON GREGARY A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	EDMONDSON DEBORAH K				
201501150000 15470	01/15/2015 11:51:10	THOMAS ASHLEY		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201501220000 23260	01/22/2015 09:21:58	SOUTHERN RENTAL GROUP LLC		LIMITED L CO					
201501150000 15460	01/15/2015 11:41:48	SIMPSON KEVIN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201501150000 15470	01/15/2015 11:51:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS ASHLEY				
201501220000 23410	01/22/2015 09:58:48	WOLFE DENISE E	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			nstr #:20131216000 480330	
201501220000 23400	01/22/2015 09:57:20	SIMMONS BRITTNEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION				
201501220000 23430	01/22/2015 10:04:22	RYKSE NICHOLAS LEE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201501150000 15530	01/15/2015 12:08:06	STEAMBOAT RENTALS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FUNDING PARTNERS LLC			nstr #:20130108000 010870	
201501220000 23540	01/22/2015 10:43:39	REED BARNEY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201501220000 23540	01/22/2015 10:43:39	REED SHELIA	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
201501220000 23700	01/22/2015 10:43:52	SHIRLEY KATHY D	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC				